Rd 1 Brackett's Crossing Scramble B9

Revera/ Nocella
Trudeau/ MaclLellan
Graca/ Quaintance
Towle/ Beal
Badgerx2
Crawfordx2
Martin/Hills
Jenness/Diesel
Proulx/ Flemming

Gross

32
35
36
36
37
38
38
39

$30

$20

Nocella/ Revera
Trudeau/ MaclLellan
Quaintance/Graca
Towle/Beal
Badger x2
Crawfordx2

Hills/ Martin
Jenness/ Diesel
Flemming/ Proulx

Net

28
31.5
32.4
32.4
32.8
34.1
34.5
35.5

$30

$20



